
TEAM # COLOR

1 Royal Blue

2 Lime

3 Purple

4 Red

5 Yellow

6 Orange

7 Silver

8 Black

9 NC Blue

10 Forest Green

All games and Practices Take place at Volunteer Park North Field

Day/Date Field 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Day/Date Field 11:15 AM 12:30 PM

Monday, April 1 1 1 10 Saturday, April 6 1 10 v 6 4 v 5

PRACTICE 2 2 4 GAMES 2 2 v 8

3 5 6 3 1 v 9

4 7 9 4 3 v 7

Big Field 8 + 3

Day/Date Field 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Day/Date Field 11:15 AM 12:30 PM

Monday, April 8 1 3 10 Saturday, April 13 1 5 v 8 1 v 2

PRACTICE 2 8 9 GAMES 2 6 v 3

3 1 4 3 4 v 10

4 2 6 Picture Day 4 9 v 7

Big Field 7 + 5

Day/Date Field 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Day/Date Field 11:15 AM 12:30 PM

Monday, April 15 1 7 9 Saturday, April 20 1 5 v 3 6 v 8

PRACTICE 2 8 10 GAMES 2 7 v 1

3 5 6 3 9 v 10

4 3 4 4 4 v 2

Big Field 1 + 2

Day/Date Field 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Day/Date Field 11:15 AM 12:30 PM

Monday, April 22 1 5 6 Saturday, April 27 1 9 v 6 10  v 2

PRACTICE 2 7 9 GAMES 2 3 v 8

3 2 10 3 1 v 4

4 1 4 4 7 v 5

Big Field 3 + 8

Day/Date Field 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Day/Date Field 11:15 AM 12:30 PM

Monday, April 29 1 1 4 Saturday, May 4 1 6 v 1 9 v 4

PRACTICE 2 2 6 GAMES 2 8 v 7

3 3 9 3 10 v 5

4 8 10 4 2 v 3

Big Field 5 + 7

Day/Date Field 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Day/Date Field 11:15 AM 12:30 PM

Monday, May 6 1 3 10 Saturday, May 11 1 8 v 10 3 v 9

PRACTICE 2 8 4 GAMES 2 6 v 2

3 5 6 3 5 v 1

4 7 9 4 7 v 4

Big Field 1 + 2

Day/Date Field 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Day/Date Field 11:15 AM 12:30 PM

Monday, May 13 1 7 10 Saturday, May 18 1 5 v 2 7 v 10

PRACTICE 2 1 9 GAMES 2 3 v 1

3 2 4 3 4 v 6

4 5 6 4 8 v 9

Big Field 8 + 3

K-1 SOCCER LEAGUE - SPRING 2024

NAME

Team 1

Team 2

Team 3

COACH

Monica Zarfl-Bliudzius

Matt Jurcak

Picture day is April 13

Mike Engel

Derek Elleman

Team 4

Team 5 Justin Roy

Team 10 Megan Evans

Team 6

Team 7

Nick Takach

Taylor Tuohy-Tomlinson

Brooke Christofferson

Elizabeth Carlstrom-Klementowski

Team 8

Team 9


